PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.
Group photos may not be rescheduled.
All rehearsals in class are on 5/28 unless otherwise noted.

OCPAA 8th Annual Finale

Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule
Tuesday, May 28th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

1 Dance: $39
2 Dances: $59
3 Dances: $69
+ $10 for each additional dance

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at $49.

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

http. Ik m/product/photosh paa/
*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM
ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT rev.5
Class Day |5/28 Photo Start |5/28 Photo End | Class Start |Class End |Rehearsal in Class [Song Costume Class Instructor Girls Boys Hair/Tights/Shoes
Tights: none
T 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:15 PM 3:30 PM My Boyfriend's Back Tricks and Turns 6-8 Destiny V. 3 1 Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony
-
NEW Tights: none
T " 3:45 PM 11:00 AM 11:45 AM  [11:00 AM Shake Your Tail Feather Tap/Jazz 4-5 Tuesday Candice M. 7 0 Shoes: tan jazz
3:30 PM e
Hair: high pony
Tights: tan
T 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 9:30 AM 10:15AM  [9:30 AM Zip A Dee Do Dah Tap/Ballet 2 Tuesday Candice M. 6 0 Shoes: black tap
Hair: high pony
Tights: pink
Shoes: pink ballet
T 4:00 PM 4:15PM 10:15AM  [11:00 AM  [10:15 AM You Can Fly Tap/Ballet 3-4 Tuesday CandiceM. |7 0 Hat: high bun fike
Green Fairy Wings
£
NEW Tights: none
T 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 4:30 PM Spoon Full Of Sugar Jazz 4-5 Tuesday Candice M. 13 1 Shoes: tan jazz
- Hair: high pony
Tights: pink
T 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 5:00 PM Pure Imagination Ballet 4-5 Tuesday Rachel R. 1 0 Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun
Tights: none
T 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 5:00 PM Rockin' Robin Jazz 6-8 Tuesday Candice M. 12 0 Shoes: tan jazz

Hair: high pony




OCPAA 8th Annual Finale
Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesday, May 28th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.
Group photos may not be rescheduled.
All rehearsals in class are on 5/28 unless otherwise noted.

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Pre-sale:

1 Dance: $39

2 Dances: $59

thank you.

3 Dances: $69
+ $10 for each additional dance
*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at $49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

http. Ik m/product/photosh paa/
*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT

rev.5

Class Day

5/28 Photo Start

5/28 Photo End

Class Start

Class End

Rehearsal in Class

Song

Costume

Class

Instructor

Girls

Boys

Hair/Tights/Shoes

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:45 PM

5:15 PM

Lost In Japan

Beginning Hip Hop 4-8 Tuesday 5:00 PM

Caitlyn G.

Tights: none
Shoes: black hip hop
Hair: high pony

Boys: Blue jacket, white
tank top, black pants,
beanie

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:45 PM

5:30 PM

Never Never Land/On the Good Ship
Lollipop

4
4

Voice 4-8

Aimee M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high bun

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

RESPECT

Tap/Jazz/Tumbling 2-3 Tuesday

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

Little G's

Intermediate Hip Hop 4-8 Tuesday 5:45 PM

Mikaylah H.

10

Tights: none

Shoes: black hip hop
Hair: high pony
w/bandana

Boys: T-shirt, black
pants, bandana

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

| See the Light/Popular

Voice 9-18

Aimee M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high bun

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

Spanish Waltz

Ballet 6-8 Tuesday

Rachel R.

Tights: pink
Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:15PM

8:00 PM

7:15 PM

Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend

Jazz 9-11 Tuesday

Rachel R.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony




PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.
Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/28 unless otherwise noted.

OCPAA 8th Annual Finale

Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule
Tuesday, May 28th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Pre-sale:

1 Dance: $39
2 Dances: $59
3 Dances: $69

+ $10 for each additional dance
*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at $49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

thank you.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

| https:/www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT rev.5
Class Day |5/28 Photo Start |5/28 Photo End | Class Start |Class End |Rehearsal in Class [Song Costume Class Instructor Girls Boys Hair/Tights/Shoes
=
&5 y
) Tights: none
T 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:15PM 6:30 PM Baby, I'm A star Ballet/Jazz 2-3 Destiny V. 4 0 Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony
Tights: none
T 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 630PM  |7:15PM  |6:30 PM Better Now Hip Hop 9-11 Tuesday Mikaylah H. |11 0 fg‘ses; black hip
Hair: high pony
>




