OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesday, May 28th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/28 unless otherwise noted.

+ \$10 for each additional dance

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 3 Dances: \$69

Pre-sale:

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.

Hair: high pony

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

						DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME					rev.5	
ass Day	5/28 Photo Start	5/28 Photo End	Class Start	Class End	Rehearsal in Class	Song	Costume	Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Sho
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:15 PM	3:30 PM	My Boyfriend's Back		Tricks and Turns 6-8	Destiny V.	3	1	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
	NEW 3:30 PM	3:45 PM	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	11:00 AM	Shake Your Tail Feather		Tap/Jazz 4-5 Tuesday	Candice M.	7	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	9:30 AM	Zip A Dee Do Dah		Tap/Ballet 2 Tuesday	Candice M.	6	0	Tights: tan Shoes: black tap Hair: high pony
	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	10:15 AM	11:00 AM	10:15 AM	You Can Fly		Tap/Ballet 3-4 Tuesday	Candice M.	7	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink bal Hair: high bun li Tinkerbell Green Fairy Wii
	NEW 4:15 PM	4:30 PM	4:15 PM	5:00 PM	4:30 PM	Spoon Full Of Sugar		Jazz 4-5 Tuesday	Candice M.	13	1	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM	5:00 PM	Pure Imagination		Ballet 4-5 Tuesday	Rachel R.	11	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink bal Hair: high bun
	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM	5:00 PM	Rockin' Robin		Jazz 6-8 Tuesday	Candice M.	12	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz

OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesday, May 28th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/28 unless otherwise noted.

+ \$10 for each additional dance

1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 3 Dances: \$69

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

	ALL PHO	OTO PACKA(GES INCLUE	DE INDIVII	DUAL PH	OTOS TAKEN	DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME	SLOT
- 13								

r	۵	٠,	5

						DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME					rev.5	
Class Day	5/28 Photo Start	5/28 Photo End	Class Start	Class End	Rehearsal in Class	Song	Costume	Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Shoes
г	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM	5:15 PM	Lost In Japan		Beginning Hip Hop 4-8 Tuesday 5:00 PM	Caitlyn G.	9	3	Tights: none Shoes: black hip hop Hair: high pony Boys: Blue jacket, white tank top, black pants, beanie
т	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM	5:30 PM	Never Never Land/On the Good Ship Lollipop		Voice 4-8	Aimee M.	12	1	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high bun
г	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	5:45 PM	RESPECT		Tap/Jazz/Tumbling 2-3 Tuesday	Candice M.	11	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
т	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	6:00 PM	Little G's		Intermediate Hip Hop 4-8 Tuesday 5:45 PM	Mikaylah H.	10	1	Tights: none Shoes: black hip hop Hair: high pony w/bandana Boys: T-shirt, black pants, bandana
т	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	5:45 PM	I See the Light/Popular		Voice 9-18	Aimee M.	5	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high bun
г	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	5:45 PM	Spanish Waltz	7	Ballet 6-8 Tuesday	Rachel R.	13	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun
Г	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	7:15 PM	8:00 PM	7:15 PM	Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend		Jazz 9-11 Tuesday	Rachel R.	12	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony

OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesday, May 28th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/28 unless otherwise noted.

+ \$10 for each additional dance

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 3 Dances: \$69

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT

r	۵	١.	,	5

Class Day	5/28 Photo Start	5/28 Photo End	Class Start	Class End	Rehearsal in Class	Song	Costume	Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Shoes
Т	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	6:30 PM	7:15 PM	6:30 PM	Baby, I'm A star		Ballet/Jazz 2-3	Destiny V.	4		Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
Т	7:00 PM	7:15 PM	6:30 PM	7:15 PM	6:30 PM	Better Now	* K	Hip Hop 9-11 Tuesday	Mikaylah H.	11	0	Tights: none Shoes: black hip hop Hair: high pony